Banana variation

G

pecan crumble — lumi

Mango-yuzu-meringue
popcorn ice cream — mango-tonka-jam — candied kumquat

Baileys bavaroise

coffee — hazelnut — sabayon cream

Vegan white chocolate mousse
pineapple — macadamia nut — black pepper

ce A ea 18
chocolate liqourice pear
vanilla tiramisu lemon
pistachio coffee cacao

baileys-walnut

scoop
whipped cream

yogurt mango-orange
guava-rosemary

Our CHF prices include 8.1 % value added tax.

17

17

17

17



(hos

Selection of swiss cheese from Jumi-cheese dairy served with matching

garniture

3 varieties
5 varieties

it Dty

Heideboden Siss, Hannes Reeh
Graham’s 10 Year

Graham’s 20 Years

Fruit spirits

Hammerle Himbeergeist

Hammerle Pflimli

Hammerle Williams, Grand Cr( Spoleil
Vieille Prune

Coeur du Breuil, Selection du Chateau
Grappa

Amarone i Castei, Michele Castellani
Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori
Quattromani Ticino, A. Delea

Barolo Tre Soli Tre, Berta

Our CHF prices include 8.1 % value added tax.

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

41.0%

42.0%

42.0%

43.0%

44.0%

5cl

5c¢l

5cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

17
21

11

14

19

12

14

12

17

12

16

18

22



