

# Sweet delights

<b>Banana variation</b> pecan crumble – lumi	17
<b>Mango-yuzu-meringue</b> popcorn ice cream – mango-tonka-jam – candied kumquat	17
<b>Baileys bavaroise</b> coffee – hazelnut – sabayon cream	17
<b>Vegan white chocolate mousse</b> pineapple – macadamia nut – black pepper	17

## Ice cream

chocolate  
vanilla  
pistachio  
baileys-walnut

liquorice  
tiramisu  
coffee  
yogurt

scoop  
whipped cream

4.5  
1.5

## Sorbet

pear  
lemon  
cacao  
mango-orange  
guava-rosemary

# Cheese

Selection of swiss cheese from Jumi-cheese dairy served with matching garniture

3 varieties	17
5 varieties	21

# Sweet wine and Digestif

Heideboden Süss, Hannes Reeh	5cl	11
Graham's 10 Year	5cl	14
Graham's 20 Years	5cl	19

## Fruit spirits

Hämmerle Himbeergeist	40.0%	2cl	12
Hämmerle Pflümli	40.0%	2cl	14
Hämmerle Williams, Grand Crû Spoileil	40.0%	2cl	12
Vieille Prune Coeur du Breuil, Selection du Château	41.0%	2cl	17

## Grappa

Amarone i Castei, Michele Castellani	42.0%	2cl	12
Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori	42.0%	2cl	16
Quattromani Ticino, A. Delea	43.0%	2cl	18
Barolo Tre Soli Tre, Berta	44.0%	2cl	22